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Sala Inscricdo Candidato
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063375-0
067035-1
061554-7
068369-0
062316-5
065645-2
058663-7
059014-0
056727-9
060531-9
063333-0
057355-0
059248-3
062081-9
059208-5
063931-1
063891-5
059828-6
063212-2
063708-9
057357-0
067939-6
067852-3
059618-4
059058-0
058388-2
060625-0
057677-0
066661-2
058955-4
064604-6
057855-8
062096-0
055902-7
056387-1
060272-1
060526-1
058237-0
055657-6

ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS FRANZEN
ALEXANDRE RHIAN RABORIHER

ALICE NUNES MARTINS LESSA MACHADO
ALINNE ALVES GUIMARAES

ALLANIS DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO

ALLAN RAMOS FERREIRA

ALLEX MATHEUS MOURA FERNANDES
AMANDA FERRAO DOS SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA NIEDERAUER GARCIA
ANA CAROLINA SOARES OLIVEIRA

ANA CLARA BAUER DA SILVA

ANA CLARA PETROCELI DE VARGAS

ANA JULIA DE LIMA GONCALVES

ANA JULIA RABELLO ZERWES

ANA LAURA PEREIRA DE CAMPOS

ANA LAURA SOUTO LAUREANO

ANA LUISA TAVARES SCHMIDT DE MATOS
ANA LUIZA SANTOS DA SILVA

ANANDA VINHAS

ANATHALIA FERREIRA DUTRA

ANDREA LUCIA SANTOS RODRIGUES
ANDRE DOS SANTOS QUADROS MENESES
ANDRE LUIZ BOBSIN SANTOS

ANDRIELE MARINS

ANGEL WOJEZACK

ANITA PALHARES BRINGHENTI

ANNA BEATRIZ PREDIGER LAUERMANN DE ANDRADE
ANNA WITORIA MENDES CASTILHOS
ANTHONY AVEIRO PEREIRA

ARIEL OLIVEIRA PUGLIA

ARTHUR CARDOSO SLIVAN

ARTHUR CENCI ROUBUSTE

ARTHUR CEZIMBRA DA SILVEIRA
ARTHUR DAHM BATISTA

ARTHUR DE ABREU MALHEIROS

ARTHUR DOS SANTOS BARTH

ARTHUR FRANKLIN MARTINS GUAZELLI
ARTHUR SILVEIRA DA COSTA

ARTHUR TETAMANTI DAMAZIO
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059613-7
056631-7
056546-5
068308-8
057600-0
057838-5
056694-0
068392-6
062835-7
058075-0
056199-0
064112-1
059057-5
067475-4
057458-0
067052-4
056408-4
061307-3
068223-6
067051-9
062597-4
060590-0
060696-7
059840-1
064369-0
063537-0
057253-5
058351-0
056406-3
061474-2
056173-8
056711-1
055810-7
056783-4
062100-0
063714-1
060012-7
056835-6
068334-0
061180-4
058065-6
060781-9

ARTHUR TORMAN BARRETO

ARTUR RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS SILVA
BARBARA STUMFF MOTA

BERNARDO DE FRAGA ZOLLNER
BIANCA DA ROSA SANTOS

BIANCA GUIMARAES MACHADO

BRAYAN ELICKER BRINQUES

BRAYAN MARTINS VIEIRA

BRENDA CABRERA SILVA

BRENDA FIGUEIRO SERAFIM ANJOS DE OLIVEIRA
BRENDA GOERCK MENDES GEZEBELUKA
BRENDA SOARES DE SOUZA

BRUNA DE SOUZA CARVALHO

BRUNA DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA

BRUNA FRAGA FARIAS

BRUNA LUIZA VASCONCELOS ALVES
BRUNO DA SILVA

BRUNO LOPES WOLFF

BRUNO LUAN LAMBRUSQUINE MAIRANO
BRUNO MIICHELOTTO BORGES

CAIO MATTOS SILVA

CALEBE PEDEBOS COIMBRA

CAMILLY EDUARDA VOLPE BASTOS
CAMILY WIATROWSKI

CARLITO FIGUEIRO FLORES

CARLOS EDUARDO LACERDA DA ROSA
CARLOS MIGUEL PEDROSO NUNES
CAROLINA REINCK DE MATOS
CAROLINA SANTOS DA SILVA
CAROLLAIN CARMO CARDOSO SANDER
CASSIANO BACCIN VARGAS

CASSIO GAUZE TISSIANI

CAUA GUIMARAES GUEDES

CAUAN DA SILVA DA ROSA

CLARA PERES DA SILVA

CRISTIANO NASCIMENTO DO LIVRAMENTO
DAFNY LEITE DE JESUS

DANIEL LAURIANO SIMAS

DANIELLY APARECIDA GOULART GOMES
DANIELY SOUZA LOPES

DAVI ALEKNOVIC DE FARIAS

DAVID GABRIEL DUARTE DE BORBA
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058538-7
061083-7
057245-1
057756-0
066200-5
065466-0
056961-1
061021-9
059109-7
059216-9
061042-3
060808-4
062188-0
057993-9
059415-0
063496-8
061079-5
064983-8
065970-0
058514-6
061070-6
063214-3
056496-4
060278-4
060064-0
058582-7
058125-1
056485-4
067150-7
063103-0
059520-1
060168-6
055912-1
059133-8
058968-5
067910-8
062176-5
059085-8
061166-8
063870-0
059752-3
068073-1

DAVID ROBERTO DUARTE SARMENTO
DAVI GUIDUGLI CABELLEIRA

DAVI LUCAS MARQUES

DAVI PELAIO DA FONSECA

DIENIFER MARIA GONCALVES BORGES
DIOGO NORLING DE OLIVEIRA
DIORGENES SOARES DA ROSA

DIULIA SOLANGE DE MOURA KURSCHNER
DOUGLAS IURY RIBEIRO DE BARROS
ECHELEY GABRIELA TRINDADE DA ROSA
EDUARDA SOARES DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO DE AZEVEDO PRATES
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA SARMENTO
EDUARDO GERMANN ALEXANDRE
EDUARDO MONTEIRO DAVILA ASSOLARI
EDUARDO NUNES PEREIRA

EDUARDO SANDOVAL DE OLIVEIRA
ELIEZER MOTA MACEDO

ELLISA RAYSSA ARAUJO GARCIA

ELOA FIGUEIRO FREITAS

EMILLI CARDOSO JOAQUIM

EMILLY LOPES RAMOS

EMILY FLECK

EMILY OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

EMMANUEL REBESCHINI DE ANDRADE
ENRIQUE CANDIDO FERNANDES
ERICA PEREIRA DE SOUSA

ERICK BRIZOLA DE VARGAS

ERICK FONSECA DA SILVA

ERICK MACHADO MELLO

ERICK MELLO MESTRE

ERICK SOUZA BORDIN

ERIKA APARECIDA DA SILVA DE CARVALHO
ESTER BUENO REIS

ESTER DA ROSA CENTENO

ESTER MARQUES ROCHA

ESTHER FONSECA DOS REIS

EVELIN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANA SCHATZMANN BOFF

FELIPE DA ROSA OLIVEIRA

FELIPE EDUARDO BACK PINHEIRO
FELIPE SENA DA SILVA
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067678-8
063654-6
057610-5
065041-9
062337-0
062132-5
057057-0
062751-0
057493-0
060591-6
066290-6
057561-0
058185-9
058704-9
068055-3
056327-4
064919-9
058776-1
056003-2
057542-6
060065-6
056748-3
063857-0
060041-5
064786-7
063802-0
065441-3
057779-5
060388-2
056889-0
068099-3
057581-9
056634-3
063786-4
057467-9
060086-0
063582-5
057311-0
057837-0
059404-0
062161-3
059774-3

FERNANDA DE SOUZA CASTRO
FERNANDO ROCHA SANTOS

FILIPE MARTINS FLACK

FLAVIO INACIO BENEDETTI DIAS
FRANCIELE DAS ALMAS DIAS
FRANCISCO SILVELO SEVERO
GABRIELA BAZELENITZ

GABRIELA LORENZONI RIBEIRO MENDES
GABRIEL DA CONCEICAO MASCOLO
GABRIEL DA SILVA IGNACIO

GABRIEL HOLKEM DA SILVA
GABRIELLI DE LIMA LOPES
GABRIELLY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
GABRIEL PROENCA

GABRIEL SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
GABRIEL SOPEZACK CARDOSO
GABRIEL YAN CHAVES BRANCO
GENIFFER CORREIA PEREIRA
GERMANO BARTZ DE ARAUJO
GIOVANNI BARBOSA PASETO FILHO
GREGORY PEREIRA ALVES
GUILHERME CARVALHO DA SILVA
GUILHERME ERMEL CARDOSO
GUILHERME FRAGA DE MACEDO CARVALHO
GUILHERME GONCALVES MARCONDE
GUILHERME MENEZES DE AGUIAR
GUILHERME RODRIGUES AVILA
GUILHERME ZOLLNER PEREIRA
GUSTAVO CARDOSO ADOLFI
GUSTAVO CUNHA DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO DA SILVA SELVA

GUSTAVO DIAS DA SILVA

GUSTAVO GOLART DA SILVA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA LIRIO
GUSTAVO KERBER SANTOS DE FARIAS
GUSTAVO NAZARIO PACHECO
GUSTAVO RODRIGUES FABRY
GUSTAVO SILVEIRA SILVA
GUYLHERME DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
HANNA GABRIELA DA ROSA TEIXEIRA
HEITOR SILVEIRA DA CUNHA

HELENA ABADIE CARVALHO DE MATOS
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067405-2
056799-1
067462-3
057875-7
060476-0
062502-6
067507-7
061447-5
059563-6
057157-3
063228-0
057296-0
057697-0
058882-8
061929-5
057327-7
057549-4
060442-5
065471-7
061367-0
061161-0
064287-4
056280-0
064612-0
061361-8
062605-6
055366-4
056756-7
061948-9
067616-0
059363-9
063243-1
062914-6
063305-8
064105-3
060029-0
056925-5
057906-4
058676-8
056428-3
055442-7
063408-8

HENRIQUE DA SILVA COSTA
HENRIQUE GARCIA CHAO
HENRIQUE LEAL SIEGA

HENRIQUE PADILHA DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE RAFAEL DOS SANTOS GARCIA
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DE FARIA
HENRY DOS SANTOS DIAS

HENRY PACK DA SILVA

IASMIN CRISTINA DOS SANTOS DIAS
IGOR DE FRAGA OLIVEIRA

IGOR GOMES RIBEIRO

INGRID ALVES BORGES

ISAAC DE OLIVEIRA MANGANELLI
ISAAC VOLTZ PERCHERON
ISABELLA LOPES DE ARAUJO COSTA
ISABELLE BARBOSA CARDOSO
ISABELLE SAMPAIO DA SILVA
ISADORA BAPTISTA TASSONI
ISADORA BARCELLA TARACIUK
ISADORA FRAGATA DOS SANTOS DA ROSA
ISADORA RABELO BORGES
ISADORA RODRIGUES TAFRAS

ISIS GASSO KOLOGESKI

IVY MIRELA MENDES DE FREITAS
JEFERSON JUNIOR MATOS LEON
JEREMIAS DA COSTA LIMA

JOAO ADRIANO SILVEIRA PRESTES
JOAO ERNESTO CARDOSO CRUZ
JOAO FELIPE EVALDT MACHADO
JOAO GABRIEL BACK FARIAS

JOAO GUILHERME SCHARDOSIM MICHELS
JOAO RAFAEL GONCALVES DA SILVA
JOAO VICTOR DIAS ARAUJO

JOAO VICTOR KOHLS MENDES
JOAO VITOR PEDROSO FARIAS
JOAO VITOR SANTANNA SOARES
JOAO VITOR SIQUEIRA DA SILVA
JOAQUIM DE QUADROS PEREIRA
JOELMIR CARRAVETTA MATTHES
JOSELENE DE FREITAS ROCHA
JOSE MIGUEL RAMOS PIRES

JUAN AMARO VARGAS DOS SANTOS
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062003-3
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057770-6
061355-5
056585-8
063653-0
056731-0
060320-1
058172-8
064261-2
067230-1
057418-1
058734-2
066358-5
060605-0
055184-5
063335-1
059230-5
067707-4
058732-1
064574-4
064844-1
066102-2
059961-0
064908-9
060709-6
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058191-1
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JULIA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

JULIA EMANUELE TORRES SEIDENFUSS
JULIA FERRAO DOS SANTOS

JULIA FRAGA TOMAZINI ROSA

JULIANA KRUGER OLIVEIRA

JULIANO MORALES

JULIA PRESTES CANABARRO

JULIA VITORIA DE SOUZA VASCONCELLOS
JULIO MISSEL DE QUADROS

KARINA FERREIRA MAURICIO
KAROLINE MACHADO MATTOS

KAUA DASCIORAS FABRIS

KAUA DE CAMPOS FIGUEIRA

KAUA DOS SANTOS MELO

KAUANE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVEIRA
KAUA OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA

KAUA VITOR SOARES PEREIRA DE VASCONCELLOS
KAYLLANE MARIA GUARIZE DE LIMA
KHALYL RAIYF ABOU ARABI

KIARA MARTINS MORAES COSTA

LANA SPARREMBERGER

LARA TEIXEIRA GOMES

LARISSA RIOS FRIEDRICH

LARISSA SILVEIRA DA ROSA

LAURA LORENSI DA SILVA

LAURA MANGINI SILVA

LEONIDAS ABREU LUCAS

LETICIA BICA CESAR

LETICIA GOULART VALADAS

LETICIA KLUCZNIK

LEVY ANTHONY SILVA PORTELA

LIVIA SOARES BERGSTRON DE SOUZA
LOHANE DE OLIVEIRA DUNKER
LORENZO AVILA VIDAL

LORENZO DOS REIS NAATZ

LORENZO KLEIN BIEDRZYCKI
LORHAINE DA COSTA MONTEIRO
LUANA CAROLYNE PERES DOS SANTOS
LUANA DAMIN ALVES

LUANA KOLOGESKI CUNEGATTO
LUANA RODRIGUES LIMA DE PAULA
LUANA ZANOTELLI NAEHER
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056153-9
059658-2
057070-0
063382-8
060111-5
062850-9
059871-0
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057769-0
062454-6
059568-3
055437-0
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057778-0
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056181-1
057012-4
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061403-5
056452-4
064300-3
059258-8
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056251-1
058539-2
067456-0
059430-2
065549-0
057490-4
062499-1
063944-2
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060971-1

LUCAS ANTONIO QUARESMA DA SILVA
LUCAS CAVALHEIRO RODRIGUES
LUCAS DA SILVEIRA PACHECO

LUCAS DAVID FERREIRA SELAU

LUCAS GILBERTO FALKENBERG SILVEIRA
LUCAS LOPES TOMAZETTI

LUCAS LUZIANO PEDROSO

LUCAS MARAFIGA BORGES

LUCAS RAUPP GONCALVES

LUCAS WOLL BORGES

LUCCA VENTURINI AMARAL PUHL
LUDMYLA DAY PIRES

LUIS GUSTAVO SILVA

LUIZA DA CUNHA PEREIRA

LUIZA ZACAZECK PORTAL

LUIZE TEIXEIRA QUINTANILHA DA SILVEIRA
LUIZ FELIPE OLIVEIRA FLORES

LUIZ FERNANDO TURELA CORDOVA
LUIZ GABRIEL MICHEL DOS SANTOS
LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA RAMOS
MAISA MACIEL

MANUELA DA SILVA ROCHA

MANUELA MACHADO DA SILVA
MANUELA OLIVEIRA LUIZ

MANUELA ROSA DA ROCHA

MANUELA SOSTER SILVEIRA
MANUELLA INACIO ANDRIOLI
MANUELLA PEGLOW LEAO E SILVA
MANUELLA RODRIGUES KRUGER
MARCELLYE SILVA DE JESUS

MARCELO SAMUEL PEREIRA FREITAS
MARCIELLE EDUARDA SELAU CARDOSO
MARCOS AURELIO DORNELES JUNIOR
MARCUS VINICIUS RAMIRES PINHEIRO
MARIA CAMILA FLOREZ ZULETA

MARIA CLARA DICK KLEIN

MARIA EDUARDA CAMBOIM ENGELMANN
MARIA EDUARDA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
MARIA JULIA JUSTO AGNES

MARIA JULIA RODRIGUES BANDEIRA
MARIA LUISA FERRAREZE DA SILVA
MARIA LUISA KORSCHNER BATISTA
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066669-6
058379-3
067179-5
063553-7
059630-0
059682-3
064674-8
060592-1
066352-2
068103-3
062431-0
063692-3
063598-2
060984-2
060288-9
060491-2
057238-3
063865-3
065339-9
065936-4
064551-9
062060-4
061952-0
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058546-0
061558-9
067734-1
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058502-0
060746-8
062159-2
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057091-5
059619-0

MARIA LUIZA BITTAR SILVEIRA DA SILVA
MARIA LUIZA GOMES DUNCKE

MARIA LUIZA MARQUES FAGUNDES SALLES
MARIA LUIZA PIRES FARIA

MARIANA ALBUQUERQUE

MARIANA KEMPFER MELO

MARIANNE SCHUCK RIBEIRO

MARIA RITA ANDRE DA SILVEIRA
MARVIN BORBA DE MATOS

MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA BEZIAZICINI
MATEUS LOPES LIMA

MATHEUS CHRISTIANO RIBEIRO WOHLEMBERG
MATHEUS FANTINEL RAMOS

MATHEUS MEIRELES RIBEIRO
MATHEUS RYAN DO NASCIMENTO AVILA
MATHEUS VARGAS DA SILVA

MAURICIO MUNHOZ COELHO

MELANY AMANDA DA SILVA BITENCOURT
MELINA VASCONCELOS COPES
MELISSA FANTIN SILVA NUNES

MIGUEL ALDERETE DORNELES

MIGUEL BERETTA PAIER

MIGUEL DA SILVA LOPES

MIGUEL DA SILVA OUTEIRO BOGACKI
MIGUEL DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
MIKAEL ALANO SARAIVA CAVALHEIRO
MIKAEL FERNANDES DA SILVA

MILENA ODIM DA CUNHA

MIRELA ABREU BERTOLDO

MIRIA DA SILVA SOUZA

MURILLO DIACZENKO FARIA

MURILO BITENCOURT BIANCHI

MURILO NUNES DOS SANTOS

MURILO TROLEIS LOITZENBAUER
NATALY DE SOUZA VIEIRA

NATAN SAMUEL SILVA DA FONTOURA
NATHIELY ESCOUTO SOUZA

NICOLAS BATISTA CAMPOS

NICOLAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
NICOLAS JOSE KRELING

NICOLAS MACEDO CARDOSO DA SILVA
NICOLAS OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
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067246-9
063587-2
067363-5
057910-6
060874-4
058861-3
060028-4
064982-2
057714-0
055875-1
056561-7
057720-3
063702-6
057205-3
056691-4
067187-9
058307-0
063220-6
057526-9
055410-2
067796-0
056724-2
062809-5
060440-4
062861-9
065039-8
060140-3
060305-0
057468-4
066265-0
058564-9
059124-9
059861-6
055997-5
063021-4
057797-3
056564-3
064126-8
056486-0
060286-8
057273-4
058951-2

NICOLAS TRINDADE KASPER

NICOLE BENCK FLORES

NICOLE DA SILVA SOUZA

NICOLE MORAIS SILVA

NICOLLAS MADRID RODRIGUES CONSORTE
NICOLLY RAFAELA FAGUNDES PEREIRA
NOAH DE BARROS RAMOS

OTAVIO ARNOLD

PABLO TRUJILLO MILANEZI

PAMELA FERREIRA

PAOLA VALENTINA TIEPNER ALEGRE
PEDRO AMERICO BORTOLOZO CARPES
PEDRO HENRIQUE CAVALLI ERICH
PEDRO HENRIQUE GUARAGNI DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE KAISER XAVIER
PEDRO HENRIQUE SEIDEL ASSMANN
PEDRO HENRIQUE URBANO KUNECK
PERCEU PERINI EILERT

PHELIPE CHRISTIAN DA SILVA FERNANDES
PIETRO DA ROSA DOS SANTOS

PIETRO GUILHERME DE PAULA ALBOITE
PIETRO LIMA MARTINS

PIETRO SANTOS RODRIGUES

PYETRO WITTMANN WALACHESKI
RAFAELA BITENCOURT CITADIN
RAFAELA BORGES LOPES

RAFAELA DELEVATI OLIVEIRA

RAFAELA DOS SANTOS GARCIA
RAFAELA KRUGER BRANDAO

RAFAEL JUNIOR LINCK BESTETTI
RAFAEL SANTOS GOMES

RAICA GUIMARAES DA FONSECA
RAPHAELA JULIE DE SOUZA FURTADO
RAQUEL DANTAS RAMOS

RAYANE MARQUES SZUBERT

RAYCA RABAIOLI DA SILVA

REGIS ENGLER RODRIGUES PEREIRA
RENAN DA SILVA MORO

RENAN SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

RENATA VITORIA NUNES DE LIMA
RHUAN ROBALO COLARES

RIAN LIMA DOS SANTOS
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061543-7
056444-0
067226-0
056438-8
056718-0
066782-0
062112-6
058272-1
062124-1
060936-0
067039-3
055941-0
055644-5
060475-5
058985-8
056192-1
057905-9
063552-1
057213-7
067577-9
056732-6
068409-7
058621-8
064724-9
060758-3
060980-0
058383-5
063088-0
062277-4
058107-3
060055-1
056579-5
065040-3
066723-9
065621-1
061523-8
056410-5
067857-0
061002-5
057606-3
067921-8
057532-1

RICHARD DA SILVA ROSA

RUAN CAMPOS MATOS

RUDA LUCIDOR ZAT DA SILVA

RYAN DOS SANTOS VARGAS
RYHANA RODRIGUES NUNES DIAS
SAMIRA DOS SANTOS FERST
SAMUEL AGLIARDI RAMOS

SAMYRA DE SOUZA DA MOTTA
SARA ANACLETO DA SILVA

SARA GAMA TAVARES CORNELES
SARA VITORIA SIEVERS ROSA
SAYMON TAVARES MACHADO
SEBASTHIAN DA COSTA PELUFFO
SHAIANE SOUZA

SOFIA JAQUES PINTO

SOPHIA DOS SANTOS PACHECO
SOPHIA PEREIRA JANTSCH
STHEFANI SILVA LOPES TRINDADE
TALISON HENRIQUE SANTOS DOS SANTOS
TAYANE ALVES RIBEIRO

TEONES CARVALHO DA SILVA
THAISON LUIZ ALVES BARREIROS
THAISSA VIEIRA DA SILVA

THEO SOARES DA SILVA

THIAGO RODRIGUES SPINDLER
TIAGO DA SILVA

TIAGO LONGARAY MAIA

VALENTINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
VALENTINA PILGER DE OLIVEIRA
VICTOR FERNANDES SILVEIRA VIEGAS
VICTORIA CAMPANHONI DA ROSA
VICTOR JHAMAL LIMA DE ARAUJO
VICTOR MATHEUS DA SILVA WEXEL
VICTOR NUNES R MARTINS

VICTOR RICARDO DA SILVA SANTOS
VINICIUS ANDRADE MINOR

VINICIUS TRINDADE DE MORAES
VITOR DA SILVA CARVALHO

VITOR DE ABREU RODRIGUES
VITOR HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
VITORIA ALESSANDRA STEFFEN BANOLAS CORREA
VITORIA DA SILVA GOMES LOPES
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064586-0
062746-3
055735-0
066771-0
061060-1
064962-3
056471-8
064898-6
063338-8
058139-8
061135-9
061407-7
065066-5
056714-8
062111-0
065196-2
057123-8
067300-1
057175-1
065635-8
060501-5
064193-3
068043-8

VITORIA DE LIMA RODRIGUES
WESLEN SOARES BARRETO

WILLIAM BURGARD CORREIA

WILLIAM DA SILVA GRIVICICH

YAGO MACHADO CARVALHO MARTINS
YAGO SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS

YASMIM COELHO DA SILVEIRA
YASMIM HERBSTRITH GUIMARAES
YASMIM REIS DA SILVA

YASMIM ULLMANN DA SILVA

YASMIN FERNANDES DA SILVA
YASMIN MIRANDA FORGIARINI DOS SANTOS
YSADORA GABRIELLY PEREIRA DO CANTO
CAIO GAUZE TISSIANI

EDUARDA RAMOS GONSALVES
MANUELA LISBOA

MARCOS ANDRE GREVE OLIVEIRA
YAGO BAPTISTA BURALDE

MIGUEL MARAFIGA GERMANO

CIRIO FELIPE DA SILVA GARCIA

LUIZ GUSTAVO LINCK ALVES

MIGUEL ADERSON LANGNER PEREIRA
TOM LEONARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
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